	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Not	e: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H08000237624 3)))
Note	: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (050) 617-6381 Account Name : UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. Account Number : I19980000054

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

Telmar International Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

08 OCT 16 AM 11: 03

UCC SERVICES

Fax:8506816011

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Telmar International Inc. 1.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

New York		3		
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	- . .	(FEI number, if applicable)	
March 1, 1978	3	5.	Perpetual	
	e of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perp	ctual")
Upon	Filing			
	(Date first transacted busin (SEE SECTIONS 607.1301 & 6	ess i 07.1	In Florida, If prior to registration) 502, P.S., to determine penalty llability)	
470 Park Aven	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, Ne	w۲	'ork, NY 10016	
	(Principal office	ade	ires)	
To provide con	Current mailing) nputer services in the area of media pl		ing to advertisers, agencies, and media entities	IALLAH
the second s	s) of corporation authorized in home state			S.
Name and stre	et address of Florida registered agent:	(P.C	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	SHE
Name:	NRAI Services, Inc.			근
ffice Address:	2731 Executive Park Dr., Ste 4			
	Weston		, Florida 33331	
	(City)		(Zip code)	

10. Registered sgent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fumiliar with and accept the obligations of my gosition as registered agent.

NRAI Services, Ing (Registered dant's signature) GAAL SHERMAN, ASST. SECS 11. Attached is a cortificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to

the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having oustody of corporate records in the juriadiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

17 Names and husiness	addresses of officers and/or directors:			68 NCT 16 SECRETATI	FILE
	addresses of officers and/or directors:			Ho R	9
A. DIRECTORS Stapley Fede	ru an			HIN II:	
Chairman: Stanley Fede					
Address: 470 Park Aveni	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y	OTK, NT 10010	. <u></u>		•
Vice Chairman:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-
Address:					-
Director: Susan Lanzetta	a				-
Address: 470 Park Aven	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y	fork, NY 10018			•
Director: Jill C. Lesser					
Address: 41 East 57th Si	treet, New York, NY 10022				-
B. OFFICERS President: Stanley Feder A70 Park Avenue					•
President: Stanley Feder Address: 470 Park Avenu	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y	'ork, NY 10016			- -
President: Stanley Feder Address: 470 Park Avenu Vice President: Susan La	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y Inzetta				- - -
President: Stanley Feder Address: 470 Park Avenu Vice President: Susan La	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y				-
President: Stanley Feder Address: 470 Park Avenu Vice President: Susan La Address: 470 Park Avenu Susan Lanzett	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y Inzetta ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
President: Stanley Feder Address: 470 Park Avenu Vice President: Susan La Address: 470 Park Avenu Secretary: Susan Lanzett 470 Park Avenu	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y Inzetta ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y	'ork, NY 10016			- - - -
President: Stanley Feder Address: 470 Park Avenu Vice President: Susan La Address: 470 Park Avenu Secretary: Susan Lanzett	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y Inzetta ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y	'ork, NY 10016			-
President: Stanløy Føder Address: 470 Park Avenu Vice President: Susan La Address: 470 Park Avenu Secretary: Susan Lanzett Address: 470 Park Avenu	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y Inzetta ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y	'ork, NY 10016			-
President: Stanley Feder Address: 470 Park Avenu Vice President: Susan La Address: 470 Park Avenu Address: 470 Park Avenu Secretary: Susan Lanzett Address: 470 Park Avenu Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If neckssary/yg 13(S	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y mzette ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y te ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y may attach an addendum to the applicat	fork, NY 10016 fork, NY 10016 for listing additional offic	era and/or o		-
President: Stanley Feder Address: 470 Park Avenu Vice President: Susan La Address: 470 Park Avenu Address: 470 Park Avenu Secretary: Susan Lanzett Address: 470 Park Avenu Address: 470 Park Avenu Address: 17 Park Avenu NOTE: If neckssary/ yg 13. (S 14. Jill C.Lesser, Direct	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y mzette ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y te ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y max stradh an eddendum to the applicat lignature of Director or Officer listed in nu for	fork, NY 10016 fork, NY 10018 fon listing additional offic mber 12 of the application	era and/or o		-
President: Stanley Feder Address: 470 Park Avenu Vice President: Susan La Address: 470 Park Avenu Address: 470 Park Avenu Secretary: Susan Lanzett Address: 470 Park Avenu Address: 470 Park Avenu Address: 17 Park Avenu NOTE: If neckssary/ yg 13. (S 14. Jill C.Lesser, Direct	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y mzette ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y te ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y may attach an addendum to the applicat	fork, NY 10016 fork, NY 10018 fon listing additional offic mber 12 of the application	era and/or o		· · · · ·
President: Stanley Feder Address: 470 Park Avenu Vice President: Susan La Address: 470 Park Avenu Address: 470 Park Avenu Secretary: Susan Lanzett Address: 470 Park Avenu Address: 470 Park Avenu Address: 17 Park Avenu NOTE: If neckssary/ yg 13. (S 14. Jill C.Lesser, Direct	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y mzette ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y te ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y max stradh an eddendum to the applicat lignature of Director or Officer listed in nu for	fork, NY 10016 fork, NY 10018 fon listing additional offic mber 12 of the application	era and/or o		· · · · ·
President: Stanley Feder Address: 470 Park Avenu Vice President: Susan La Address: 470 Park Avenu Address: 470 Park Avenu Secretary: Susan Lanzett Address: 470 Park Avenu Address: 470 Park Avenu Address: 17 Park Avenu NOTE: If neckssary/ yg 13. (S 14. Jill C.Lesser, Direct	ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y mzette ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y te ue South, 15th Floor, South Tower, New Y max stradh an eddendum to the applicat lignature of Director or Officer listed in nu for	fork, NY 10016 fork, NY 10018 fon listing additional offic mber 12 of the application	era and/or o		· · · ·

.

.

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of TELMAR INTERNATIONAL INC. was filed on 03/01/1978, under the name of TELMAR BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC., with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

A Certificate of Amendment TELNAR BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC., changing its name to TELMAR COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC., was filed 09/15/1981.

A Certificate of Amendment TELMAR COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC., changing its name to TELMAR INTERNATIONAL INC., was filed 03/26/1997.



200810150441 + 30

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 14th day of October two thousand and eight.

Daniel Shapiro Special Deputy Secretary of State

